
 

2014 - 2015 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
  
 
 
Fourth of July ……………………………………………………………...Friday, July 4, 2014 

Labor Day ……………………………………………………….. Monday, September 1, 2014  

K-Day (4 hrs. – POA Employees Only) …….……….………………….. Friday, September 5, 2014 

Thanksgiving …………… Thursday, November 27, 2014 & Friday, November 28, 2014  

Christmas…………..Wednesday, December 24, 2014 & Thursday, December 25, 2014  

New Year ...…………….Wednesday, December 31, 2014 & Thursday, January 1, 2015 

Good Friday (4 hrs. – POA Employees Only) …….……………………………Friday, April 3, 2015 

Memorial Day ………………………………………………………….. Monday, May 25, 2015 

 

  


